Dear Parents,

LT. COL. MEHAR LITTLE ANGELS SR. SEC. SCHOOL

B-5 Block, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi-110063
REMEDIAL CLASSES SCHEDULE

“Every extra step you take today brings you closer to tomorrow’s success.”

To provide additional academic support and stren

the schedule below:

Time: 7:45 am — 8:15 a.m. (Monday-Thursday).
This system ensures uniform covera

Note: There will be no remedial cl
Students who have not performed

up to the expected level will be a part of these remedial classes.

gthen the learning of our students, the school will conduct Remedial Classes as per

ge of all subjects and helps maintain regular revision and practice for the students.

asses on the day of periodic test and Pre board examination, activities, holiday, special occasions.

Date Day Class VI Class VII | Class VIII Class IX Class X Class XI Class XII
28.10.2025 Tuesday GK Hindi Hindi English Maths English Physics/Economics
29.10.2025 | Wednesday Maths Maths Sanskrit Science English e English

Accountancy
- ’ : LP/ Chemistry/
30.10.2025 Thursday Science Sanskrit Maths Maths Science Matishiats Accountancy
04.11.2025 Tuesday Comp SSC S.SC IT S.SC Biology/Economics Mathematics /I1.P
g . C.S/ Biology g :
11.11.2025 Tuesday GK Maths Hindi English Maths Nt Physics/Economics
Physics/Pol. Sc. C.S/Biology/
18.11.2025 Tuesday Maths Comp € ) St /Business Studies Mathematics
. - Sl Physical Ed. /
20.11.2025 Thursday S.SC GK Comp English Hindi Acc.;om:ntsancy/ Meese St
ol. Sc.

Page1of3




24.11.2025 Monday Hindi English English Hindi Hindi Physical Ed. / Mathematics/
Home Science B. Std.
25.11.2025 | Tuesday GK Hindi Hindi English Maths English Plrysics/
Economics
26.11.2025 | Wednesday | Maths Maths Sanskrit Science English Physics/ o
Accountancy glis
27.11.2025 Thursday Science Sanskrit Maths Maths Science LE/ Chemistry/
Mathematics Accountancy
01.12.2025 Monday Sanskrit Science Science S.SC S.SC Biology/Economics Mathematics /I.P
1193 C.S/ Biology/ 5
02.12.2025 Tuesday Comp S.SC S.SC IT S.SC Mathemat{gc); Physics/Economics
03.12.2025 | Wednesday English GK GK S.SC T Physics/Pol. Sc.  [C.S/Biology/Mathemati
/Business Studies cs
04.12.2025 Thursday S.SC Comp Comp Maths Science Chemistyy/ Physical Ed. /Home
Accountancy/Pol. Sc. Science
08.12.2025 M e : ; s v - Physical Ed. /Home :
2. onday Hindi English English Hindi Hindi Science Mathematics/ B. Std.
i
09.12.2025 Tuesday GK Maths Hindi English Maths English Physics/Economics
10.12.2025 | Wednesday Comp Hindi Sanskrit Maths English Physics/Accountancy English
11.12.2025 Thursday Science Sanskrit Maths Science Science I.P/ Mathematics  |Chemistry/Accountancy
16.12.2025 Tuesday Maths Comp S.SC IT S.SC Biology/Economics Mathematics /I.P
g e C.S/ Biology . ;
18.12.2025 Thursday S.SC GK Comp English Hindi /Mathematics Physics/Economics
Physics/Pol. Sc. C.S/Biology/Mathemati
23.12.2025 Tuesday Maths Comp S.SC IT S.SC /Bui :ness Studies =5
’ o i Chemistry/ Physical Ed. /Home
30.12.2025 Thursday S.SC GK Comp English Hindi Apcountitey[PoliSe. .
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Regards \“\‘(}‘6'\«’)&
9

Md. Imran Zafeer
HOS/ Vice Principal (Interim)

HOS / Vice-Principal (Interim

Lt. Col. Mehar Little Angels S(r Sec. S)chool .

B-5 Block, Paschim Vihar
Newbon-ﬂm




